91847		AIN TITLE COMPANY VOLM94_Page_36
KNOW ALL MEN	4A09:52 RCVD	WARRANTY DEED
HODISTO N. JOE	NR2	A STATE OF A
	NA VIDCTNTS M INCOMP	ion hereinci er stated, to granter paid by, as ter nts by the entirety, hereinafier call
the gran ee, does hereby the certain real proper	grant, bargain, sel and con	ny and series of appartenences thereinto belonging or appertaining
situated in the County	of KLAMATH	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 1, Blo	ock 1. Tract Nr. 101	COPERN ACTORS
plat there Oregon	eof on file in the or	ffice of the County Clerk of Klamath County,
	<u> </u>	
	MOUN'TAIN	N TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument w	UL NOL OIIOW IISO AT THA FEAR	
check with the appropri	ate city or county n lann ino	denortment to work and acquiring fee title to the property shou
	g or jorest practice (as tell	urea in OFA 30,930."
To have and to Hol	ld the same unto the said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee	simple and the above com	nted premie in granice's neirs, successors and assigns, that grante
	abbarene about aves T	did, if Chy, as the date of this dead
		emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim
The true and actual	consideration pais' for thi	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$12,500.00
BELLES DI & CRASSINGS 100	~~~~~~~~~~	
In construing this de	eed and where the context	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica
changes shall be implied	to make the provisions he	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. his instrument this 28 th day of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>94</u>
	THAS CHUSCH ILS THUT'RE PI TH	his instrument this $\frac{28^{42}}{10}$ day of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>94</u> signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
order of its board of dire	ectors.	in a h h h
STATE OF OREGON,	(l,)	HODESTO W JIHENEZ
County of Alama	28, 19 <u>94</u> .	
Personally appeared th	he above named	
Personally appeared the MODES NO W. JIMENE	12	
anyl acknowledged	the foregoing instant	《1111》第1864章第一套,推动了,推动了了,是我们的第三人称单数。
o be Ais , ,	oluntary and and died	
to be $\underline{N} = \underline{N}$	oluntary act and died.	
bev Before me: Kuistu	oluntary act and dired.	STATE OF DREGON, County of) ss.
to be $\underline{N} = \underline{N}$	oluntary act and died. <u>A. Gell</u> or Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public fi My commission	oluntary act and died. Or Oregon expires: ////6/9:5 SFAI	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public fi My commission OFFICIAL KRISTI L NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION	oluntary act and died. Cor Oregon expires: 11/16/9:5 SEAL REDD C-OREGON	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Kustu Notary Public fi My commission	oluntary act and died. Cor Oregon expires: 11/16/9:5 SEAL REDD C-OREGON	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Before me: Notary Public fo My commission OFFICIAL KRISTI L NOTARY PUBLIC MY COMMISSION ECTION	oluntary act and died. Cor Oregon expires: 11/16/9:5 SEAL REDD C-OREGON VO. 010431 ES NOV.16, 1995	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Nothry Public fi My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLI COMMISSION E MY COMMISSION E MY COMMI	oluntary act and died. Cor Oregon expires: 11/16/9:5 SEAL REDD C-OREGON VO. 010431 ES NOV.16, 1995	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public fi My commission OFFICIAL KRISTI L NOTARY PUBLIC MY commission OFFICIAL COMMISSION E MY COMMISSION E COMMISSION E	oluntary act and died. Seal Seal Red C - OREGON C - OREGON SEAL RED ES NOV. 16, 1995 C 97601	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public fi My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC MY commission OFFICIAL COMMISSION E MY COMMISSION E MY COMMISSION E COMMISSION E	oluntary act and died. Sciences 11/1/6/9:5 SEAL REDD C - OREGON VO. 010431 ES NOV. 16, 1995 STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL S	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public fi My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION ECTIN MY COMMISSION ECTIN HODESTJ W. JIMENEZ 2041 Sargent Klamath Falls. OR GRANDES N JOHN A. NOSAL and P.O. Box 555	oluntary act and died. S. Guilt por Oregon expires: 11/1/6/9:5 SEAL REDD C-OREGON VO. 010431 ES NOV.16, 1995 C 97601 AME AND ADDRESS VIRGINIA T. NO SAL	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Notary Public for My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLI COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE HODESTJ W. JIMENEZ 2041 Sargent Klamath Falls. OR GRANDERS N JOHN A. NOSAL and P.O. Box 555 Keno. OR 97627	oluntary act and died. Sciences 11/1/6/9:5 SEAL REDD C - OREGON VO. 010431 ES NOV. 16, 1995 STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL STACL S	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Nothry Public fi My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION & NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION E MY COMMISSION ECFIR MY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION ECFIR MY COMM	oluntary act and died. Seal expires: 11/1/6/9:5 SEAL REDD C-OREGON VO. 010431 ES NOV.16, 1995 C 97601 AME AND ADDRESS VIRGINIA T. NO SAL MHE AND ADDRESS	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this . 19 . by
Before me: Nothry Public fi My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLI COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE 2041 Sargent Klamath Falls. OR GRANDES N JOHN A. NOSAL and P.O. Box 555 Keno. OR 97627 ORAMIES NO SANDES NO	oluntary act and died.	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 . by
Before me: Nothry Public fi My commission OFFICIAL Notary Public fi My commission COMMISSION A NOTARY Public COMMISSION EXPIRE COMMISSION	oluntary act and died.	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this . 19 . by
be nis with a second diagonal	oluntary act and died. S. Guiden and died. S. Gui	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this .19 . by
o be <u>NIS</u> Before me: <u>Huston</u> Nothry Public fi My commission OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EXPIRE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE HODESTJ W. JIMENEZ 2041 Sargent Klamath Falls. OR GRANDERN JOHN A. NOSAL and P.O. Box 555 Keno, OR 97627 GRANTERNO	oluntary act and died.	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY